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Agenda

What are the Fiscal and Social
Sustainability Challenges?

Meeting of 2nd December 2020

Pensions Commission

Meeting Agenda

Date: 2" December 2020
Time: 09.00am - 12.00pm [call open from 08:30]

Venue: Webex Video Conference

Item
1

2

Title
Introduction

Secretariat: Key Issues and Questions
PC0220: Implications of Demographic and Sustainability Challenge

Central Statistics Office Presentation
PCO0230: Ireland’s Demography
See also: relevant CSO publications on life expectancy, population projections and health

Questions and clarifications

Irish Fiscal Advisory Council Presentation

PC0240: Long Term Sustainability Report: Fiscal Challenges and Risk 2025 — 2050
See also: PC0241 Long Term Sustainability Report: Fiscal Challenges and Risk
2025 - 2050

Questions and clarifications
Department of Finance Presentation
PC0250: 2021 Ageing Report:Irish Pension Expenditure Projections 2019-2070

Seealso: PC0251 Population Ageing and the Public Financesin Ireland
(September 2018)

Questions and clarifications

Comfort Break

Discussion and Q&A

AOB

Time
09:00
09.15

09:20

09:40

10:00

10.20

10.30

11.30





