APPROVED

PC0200A

Document Reference: PC0200A_Sustain_MembersAgendaApp

Agenda

What are the Fiscal and Social Sustainability Challenges?

Meeting of 2nd December 2020

Pensions Commission

Meeting Agenda

Date: 2nd December 2020

Time: 09.00am - 12.00pm [call open from 08:30]

Venue: Webex Video Conference

Item 1	Title Introduction	Time 09:00
2	Secretariat: Key Issues and Questions PC0220: Implications of Demographic and Sustainability Challenge	09.15
3	Central Statistics Office Presentation PC0230: Ireland's Demography See also: relevant CSO publications on life expectancy, population projections and health	09:20
i.	Questions and clarifications	
4	Irish Fiscal Advisory Council Presentation PC0240: Long Term Sustainability Report: Fiscal Challenges and Risk 2025 – 2050 See also: PC0241 Long Term Sustainability Report: Fiscal Challenges and Risk 2025 – 2050	09:40
i.	Questions and clarifications	
5	Department of Finance Presentation PC0250: 2021 Ageing Report: Irish Pension Expenditure Projections 2019-2070 See also: PC0251 Population Ageing and the Public Finances in Ireland (September 2018)	10:00
i.	Questions and clarifications	
	Comfort Break	10.20
6.	Discussion and Q&A	10.30
7	AOB	11.30